S23P50/100D15M1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Tamura S23P50/100D15M1 Tamura Supplier Tamura Distributor
Tamura S23P50/100D15M1
Tamura
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S23P50/100D15M1
MANUFACTURER Tamura
DESCRIPTION SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A AC/DC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 8714 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY ±12 V ~ 15 V
SERIES -
SENSOR TYPE Hall Effect, Closed Loop
SENSITIVITY -
RESPONSE TIME 0.5µs
POLARIZATION Bidirectional
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT Ratiometric, Current
OTHER NAMES
9-S23P50100D15M1ZY
MT7363
Q5912176
S23P50/100D15M1-ND
S23P50100D15M1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LINEARITY ±0.15%
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY DC ~ 100kHz
FOR MEASURING AC/DC
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Current Sensor 100A 1 Channel Hall Effect, Closed Loop Bidirectional Module
CURRENT - SUPPLY (MAX) 50mA
CURRENT - SENSING 100A
ACCURACY ±0.25%
S23P50/100D15M1
Part Number: S23P50/100D15M1
Manufacturer/Brand: Tamura
Product description SENSOR CURRENT HALL 100A AC/DC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 8714 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
S23P50/100D15M1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S23P50/100D15M1
S23P50/100D15M1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
S23C24TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  TVS DIODE 24V 44V SOT23
In stock:  1989479 pcs
RFQ
S239AB7UL
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 6A 125V
In stock:  15038 pcs
RFQ
S239CDB7
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  11840 pcs
RFQ
S23P50/100D15
Manufacturers:  Tamura
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 50A AC/DC
In stock:  4412 pcs
RFQ
S23LC03TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  TVS DIODE 3.3V 8V SOT23
In stock:  370433 pcs
RFQ
S23LC15TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  PD 300W VWM 15V CJ 3PFPACKAGE SO
In stock:  320719 pcs
RFQ
S23LC24TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  TVS DIODE 24V 44V SOT23
In stock:  391125 pcs
RFQ
S23C36TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  TVS DIODE 36V 60V SOT23
In stock:  1219302 pcs
RFQ
S23C12TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  TVS DIODE 12V 19V SOT23
In stock:  2657096 pcs
RFQ
S238E
Manufacturers:  Swanstrom Tools
Description:  PLIER ROUND NOSE .030 PTS
In stock:  1695 pcs
RFQ
S23LC12TR
Manufacturers:  Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions
Description:  TVS DIODE 12V 19V SOT23
In stock:  2874574 pcs
RFQ
S23D2
Manufacturers:  Souriau Connection Technology
Description:  TOOL DIE SET - M10S1 INNER COND
In stock:  4781 pcs
RFQ